507332996 06/13/2022

## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7379920

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
XI QI TOYS EXPORT	06/13/2022

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	XI QI TOYS EXPORT	
Street Address:	765 MESA VIEW DR SPC 132	
City:	ARROYO GRANDE	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	93420	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	D679340

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 805-803-9388

Email:lmClaudine@aol.comCorrespondent Name:DON GENOVESE

Address Line 1: 765 MESA VIEW DR SPC 132

Address Line 4: ARROYO GRANDE, CALIFORNIA 93420

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DONALD GENOVESE	
SIGNATURE:	/DONALD GENOVESE/	
DATE SIGNED:	ATE SIGNED: 06/13/2022	
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=PATENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS FOR ASSIGNEE#page1.tif

PATENT 507332996 REEL: 060351 FRAME: 0327

# **CHANGE OF ADDRESS FOR ASSIGNEE**

PATENT # D679340 APPLICATION # 29415743 REEL/FRAME # 038178/0433

CORRESPONDENT:
DON GENOVESE
765 MESA VIEW DR SPC 132
ARROYO GRANDE, CA. 93420
EMAIL: <a href="mailto:lmClaudine@aol.com">lmClaudine@aol.com</a>

Phone: 1-805-803-9388

ASSIGNEE OLD ADDRESS: XI QI TOYS EXPORT AVENIDA COMERCIAL DE MACAU NO. 251A-301 EDIF AIA TOWER 20 ANDAR MACAU MACAU

### **ASSIGNEE NEW ADDRESS:**

**RECORDED: 06/13/2022** 

XI QI TOYS EXPORT 765 MESA VIEW DR SPC 132 ARROYO GRANDE, CA. 93420

> PATENT REEL: 060351 FRAME: 0328